Tunnels
Tunnel and underpass lighting is a complex and demanding field, so you can not afford
to compromise. Correct tunnel and underpass lighting is vital for users safety, and
prevents sudden changes in light intensity that can confuse the human eye. Keep traffic
moving, guarantee safety, and reduce maintenance and energy consumption.
352
FlowBase
354

Max 240W (714X300X233) 9.5 KG
Certifications CQC, CB IEC60598, CE
Ordering information
BWP352 LED31/NW 25W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED69/NW 60W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED87/NW 70W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED97/NW 80W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED107/NW 90W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED117/NW 100W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED137/NW 120W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED177/NW 150W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED206/NW 180W 220-240V DM2 MP1
BWP352 LED274/NW 240W 220-240V DM2 MP1
more options available
FlowBase